176	,0000	1422	
		RECEIVED	
•		95 JUL 10 All 10: 46	•
A NATH	RILAWYER®	SIV SION OF CORPORATIO	
	ne) IERIA AVENUE		117
CORAL GABLES, FL	33134 - (305) 445-2700	OFFICE USE ONLY	·
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)		
		21 U *2	7/10/96-01027-021 //10/96-01027-021 ****70.00 *****70.
		,	191-11405
CORPORATION NAM	ME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S) (if known):	1096-14405
1	. t (rectors Tre
1. ESNA	ton Name)	(Document #)	
2.			b
	tion Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corpora	ton Name)	(Document #)	
4	tion Name)	(Document #)	
(Corpore	nion Name) Pick un time		y .
(Corpore	eton Name) Pick up time	Certified Cop	•
(Corpore		Certified Cop	•
(Corpora Walk in 1	Pick up time Will waitPhotocopy	Certified Cop	Status Hz 7/114
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out	Pick up time	Certified Cop	Status 社 7川ゆ 8 累約
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Cop	Status Hz 7/14 96 JUL BYSECRET
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out 1 NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Cop Certificate of	Status Hz 7/14 96 JUL 16
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status Hz 7/14 96 JUL 16
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out 1 NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered A	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status H 7/19 Status
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status Hz 7/14 96 JUL BYSECRET
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out 1 NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered / Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status H 7 96 JUL 16 PH 1:
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out 1 NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status # 7/19 SECRETARY OF STM 96 JUL 16 PH 1:
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered / Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status # 7/19 SECRETARY OF STM 96 JUL 16 PH 1:
(Corpora Walk in 1 Mail out 1 NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawa Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified Cop Certificate of Certificate of fficer/Director Agent	Status # 7/19 SECRETARY OF STM 96 JUL 16 PH 1:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 10, 1996

.

AMERILAWYER WALK-IN

SUBJECT: ESNA INTERNATIONAL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. Ref. Number: W96000014405

We have received your document for ESNA INTERNATIONAL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Examiner

Letter Number: 296A00033577

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

 ESNA International General Contractory, The Torner Company, CORPORATION or words or (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCOPPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.,	New York 3, <u>13-3289947</u> State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
رء 4,		"perpeti	Jal')
6. ₍	Corporation has not transacted business in Florida. (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	56	SEC
7.	1838 Bath Avenue	I TN	
	Brooklyn, New York 11214 (Current mailing address)	5 PH I	ED Y OF STA DEPORA
		ម៉ា	품편

8. To engage in any lawful act or activity. (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of FIbrida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: <u>AmeriLawyer chartered doing busines</u>s as AmeriLawyer

Office Address: <u>343 Almeria Avenue</u>

Coral Gables , Florida , 33134 (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of thy position as registered agent.

.iLawyer AmeriLa Vice-President bv (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

78

12: Nomes and addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Mr. Ahmat Erdonan Address:	10 - 1 12.1	Namas and addrasas	of officers and/or directors:		
Chairman: Mr. Aluaet Erdogan Aidress:	•		at aurain armiat anangiar		
Address: 1838 Buth Avanue Brecktyn, New York 11214			Mr. Ahmet Erdogan		
Brooklyn, New York 11214 Vice Chalrman: Address: Director: Address: Director: Address: B. OFFICERS President: Mr. Ahmet Erdogan Address: Brooklyn, New York 11214 Vice President: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:					
Vice Chalrman:					
Address:		-			
Director:					
Address:					
Director:		Director:		اه ار مصر بر <u>من معر می خان مسر می م</u> ر	
Address:		Address:	······································		,
Address:		-		r	
B. OFFICERS President: Mr. Ahmet Erdogan Address:A38 Bath Avenue					
President: Mr. Ahmet Erdogan Address: 1838 Bath Avenue Brooklyn, New York 11214		Address: _			•
President: Mr. Abmet Erdogan Address: 1838 Bath Avenue Brooklyn, New York 11214	P	-	<u></u>		• •
Address: 1838 Bath Avenue Brooklyn, New York 11214	В.		Mar Aliment Perf		
Brooklyn, New York 11214 Vice President: Address:					
Vice President:					
Address:			-		
Secretary:					-
Address:		,			
Address:		Secretary			
Address:		•			_
Address:		·	·		-
ante en la construcción de la Reconstrucción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la con A la construcción de la construcción		Treasure	r:		-
		Address:			-
				····	
	and		L & I'		
and/or directors.	13.		Mot Munn	umber 12 of the ap	
10 Mot Crhunn		(Signature of Chairman, Vi	ce chairman, or any onicer iistevyn n	19111991 12 91 810 9P	
Almot Column	14.	Ahmet E	rdogan	lication)	
moto Caluna		(Typed or printed nam	ie and capacity of person signing app		

79

- 01

ŝ

÷.

State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of ESNA INTERNATIONAL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. was filed on 07/18/1994, with perpetual duration, and that I have made a diligent examination of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, I find no such certificate, order or record, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

I further certify, that no other certificates have been filed by such corporation.



16 PH

1:56

199606260291 48